Position

School Secretary I

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Behavior Plan Sup Tech-Spec

Se

Instructional Assistant-Sh

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Department

Yettem Learning
Complex

Yettem Learning
Complex

Yettem Learning
Complex

Yettem Learning
Complex

Total Wages

$44,425

$26,687

$15,817

$2,916

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,083

$23,262

$1,177

$93



