Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Secretary II		Tulare County Office of Education	Yettem Learning Complex	\$44,425	\$26,083
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	Yettem Learning Complex	\$26,687	\$23,262
Behavior Plan Sup Tech-Spec Se		Tulare County Office of Education	Yettem Learning Complex	\$15,817	\$1,177
Instructional Assistant-Sh		Tulare County Office of Education	Yettem Learning Complex	\$2,916	\$93